Activity

H8062

Action Taken NO DISCHARGE AT FRIENDSHIP LOCATION......BM ....7/24/18

<u></u>	Woi	k Activi	ity Work Or	der	<b>Page</b> 5/28/2019	1 10:05
Work Order Infor				10		
Activity Type Initiated From Problem Assigned By Assigned To Department Requested By	ROUTINE W HWYOTH H H8000 SI PWSHEN31 PWGROS91	GHWAYS - OTHE JPPORT SERVIC SHENT GROS: DUTHERN DIST/E	ES FON JR, JOHN S, DERRICK		Work Order No Project No Request Received Investigation Due Investigation Date Scheduled Date 1 Scheduled Date 2	18360094 SWPPPSF 7/18/2018 8/15/2018 7/24/2018 7/24/2018
Status Activity Priority Completed By	CL H8062 H2 PWGROS91	SAFETY FUNCT	TIONS & FACILITY IN		Scheduled Date 2 Scheduled Date 3 Scheduled Date 4 Completed Date Time Completed	7/24/2018
Problem Information			,		Time Completed	
QUA THE VISU SAN	RTERLY VISUAL ASS N NOTE "NO DISCHA IAL MONITORING FO	SESSMENT MUS RGE' BUT COMF RM OUTFALLS: ( V ( NORTH SIDE	WHERE THERE IS A ME T CAPTURE SNOWMENT PLETE AND RETAIN DOC 001 STORMWATER PON OF FACILTY ADJACENT D SOLOMONS ISLAND F	T DISCHARG CUMENTATIC ID BMP OVER TO WALMAR	E. IF THERE IS NO DIS N. FORM B: MDE QUAP RFLOW ( BY DOVER RE	CHARGE, RTERLY
Jross Street Location			Map Book	¥	New Map Book	
Subdivision			City FF	RIENDSHIP		7:- 007E0
Customer Informati	on		City 11	VIENDONIE	2	Zip 20758
Customer Name Address City Home Phone Elected/Project E/O Aide	6657 FRIENDSHIP ( )	Street OLD S	SOLOMONS ISLAND RD Sta Second Phone ( Elected Office	ate MD	Zip 20758 Ext.	
Structure/Equipmen						
Structure/Equipment No Structure/Equipment Ty Address Cross Street		Street	5	No. Of S	Structures	
Area Designator Miss Utility Number	110000	,				

SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN

July

Completed Date7/24/2018

### **Quarterly Visual Monitoring Form**

Fill out a separate form for each outfall sampled.

					ioi odoii i	Julian San	ipieu.			
Sample Location		F	Ris	NSh	17	yar	D			
Quarter / Year:	7-24-18	Date /	Time	Collected	7-24	1-18 D	ate / Time l	Examir	ned:	7301
<b>Qualifying Storm</b>	Event?	Yes	(	No)		f Source:	Rainfa			owmelt
Collector's	0.				1					
Name & Title	Brie	in	WI	ouch	rel	1-6	24-18	5	Kn	15
Examiner's Name & Title	Brie	m	W	1 auch	mal	>- :	24-19	*	R	nc
Parameter		neter D					meter Cha	/		
1. Color	Does the sto any color?		er appe	ar to have	If Yes, Other.		Yellow I			Gray
	Yes		/No	(Clear)						
2. Clarity	Is the storm	water cl	ear?	No	¢larity &	of the storn	of the follo nwater? s <i>Milky/Cl</i>			
				/	Other:			1177		
3. Oil Sheen	Can you see sheen on the Yes	a rainb water	ow effe surface	ct or	Which to Rainbow Other:	v sheet	bes the she Floating oil	en? globule	9S	
	Does the san	nple ha	ve an c	/	- 128000000000000000000000000000000000000	lescribe:	Chemical	A 4 4.	- D #	
4. Odor	Yes			No	Sewage Other:	Sour I		Musty Petroleu		en Eggs
5. Floating Solids	Is there anyth the sample? <b>Yes</b>	ning on		face of	If Yes, of Sewage Other:	lescribe: Water	Suds ( Fowl Excre	Dily Film ement	n Gá	arbage
6. Suspended Solids	Is there anyth sample?  Yes	ning sus		d in the	Describe	9:				
		l eave			had for 2	0 minutes	deshah			
	Is there anyth	ing sett	led on	the analysis	A THE RESEARCH THE PARTY OF THE	STREET, STREET	COURSE SHOW HE WAS ASSESSED.	Manual de communication de la communication de		
7. Settled Solids	bottom of the Yes	sample	? / /		is not dis	e: (note typ sturbed for	e, size and 30 minutes	materi s)	ial after	sample
				No/						
Foom	Does foam or top of the sam shake it?				Describe	:/				
	Yes			No						
. If there are any varieties any corrective ac	risible indica	tors of	pollut	ion identi	fy (1) wh	ere the p	ollution ma	ay con	ne from	and (2)
			N	10	Di	SC	hav	ζ-e	_	

Stormwater Collector's Signature and Date: Stormwater Examiner's Signature and Date: Note - Sample should be collected and analyzed in a colorless glass or plastic bottle.



### **Work Activity Work Order**

Page 11/5/2018 17:09

**Work Order Information** 

**ROUTINE WORK** Activity Type Initiated From HWYOTH HIGHWAYS - OTHER Problem H8000 SUPPORT SERVICES

Assigned By PWSHEN31 SHENTON JR. JOHN Assigned To PWGROS91 GROSS, DERRICK Department 1312SD SOUTHERN DIST/DAVIDSONVILLE Requested By PWBRO025 BROOKS, TIARRA A.

Status CL

Activity H8062 **Priority** H2

Completed By PWGROS91 GROSS, DERRICK

SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN

Work Order No. 18360190 **Project No SWPPPSF** Request Received 7/18/2018 Investigation Due 11/15/2018 **Investigation Date** 11/5/2018 Scheduled Date 1 11/5/2018

Scheduled Date 2 Scheduled Date 3

Scheduled Date 4

Completed Date 11/5/2018

Time Completed

**Problem Information** 

Problem Details PERFORM A WET WEATHER INSPECTION QUARTLEY AT EACH DISCHARGE POINT (OUTFALL). WITHIN 30

> MINUTES OF ANY PERCIPIATION EVENT WHERE THERE IS A MEASURABLE DISCHARGE. AT LEAST ONE QUARTERLY VISUAL ASSESSMENT MUST CAPTURE SNOWMENT DISCHARGE. IF THERE IS NO DISCHARGE. THEN NOTE "NO DISCHARGE" BUT COMPLETE AND RETAIN DOCUMENTATION, FORM B: MDE QUARTERLY VISUAL MONITORING FORM OUTFALLS: 001 STORMWATER POND BMP OVERFLOW (BY DOVER RD) 002

SAND FILTER OVERFLOW ( NORTH SIDE OF FACILTY ADJACENT TO WALMART )

Address

6657

Street

OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND RD

Cross Street

SOLOMONS ISLAND RD

Map Book

New Map Book

Location

Subdivision

**FRIENDSHIP** 

City FRIENDSHIP

Zip 20758

Customer Information

**Customer Name** 

ANON, ANON

Address

Street

City Home Phone

(410) 222-1933 Ext.

State Second Phone (

Zip Ext.

Elected/Project

E/O Aide

**Elected Official** 

Structure/Equipment Information

Structure/Equipment No

DS

No. Of Structures

MD

Structure/Equipment Type

Address

Street

Cross Street

Area Designator Miss Utility Number

Activity

H8062

US

SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN

Completed Date11/5/2018

Action Taken NO DISCHARGE AT FRIENDSHIP YARD .. DG .. 11/5/18

Nou.

# Quarterly Visual Monitoring Form Fill out a separate form for each outfall sampled.

		i iii out a separate	form for each outfall sampled.
Sample Locat		FRIENDS	sho!
Quarter / Year	:	Date / Time Colle	potenti la de la
<b>Qualifying Sto</b>	rm Event?		
Collector's			Runoff Source: Rainfall Snowmelt
Name & Title		ERRICK -	
Examiner's			
Name & Title	L	DERRICK	T- GROSS RMS IL
Parameter	Param	eter Description	
1 0-1	Does the stor	rmwater appear to I	have If Yes, describe: Yellow Brown Red Gray
1. Color	any color?	.,	nave If Yes, describe: Yellow Brown Red Gray Other:
	Yes	No (Clea	
	Is the stormw		If not clear, which of the following best describes the
2. Clarity	one make as a second	and god !	clarity of the stormwater
	Yes	/ No	Suspended Solids Milky/Cloudy Opaque
	Communication		_/ Other: //
3. Oil Sheen	sheep on the	rainbow effect or	I SUPPLY
- II - I	Yes	water surface?	Rainbow sheet Ploating oil globules
	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	No	9ther:
Odor	Does the samp	ple have an odor?	If Yes, describe. Chemical Musty Rotten Eggs
· Odol	Yes	No	/Sewage Sour Milk   Oil/Petroleum
	1		Other:
5. Floating	Is there anythin	ng on the surface of	of / If Yes, describe: Suds Oily Film Garbage
Solids	the sample?		Sewage / Water Fowl Excrement
	Yes le thora on this	No	/   ()ther: /
6. Suspended	sample?	g suspended in the	Describe/
Solids	Yes	V. /	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	"No /	
The second secon	Light and an among the E6	eave sample undis	sturbed to 30 minutes.***
7. Settled Solids	- wiold dilytillill	u sellied on the	Describe: (note type, size and material after semple
Gettied Solids	bottom of the sa	imple?	is not disturbed for 30 minutes)
	Yes	No	,
1-2	Does foam or m	aterial form on the	Describe:
8. Foam	top of the sample	e surface if you	2000 libe.
	snake it?		
9. If there are any	Yes	/ No	
any correction	visible indicator	s of pollution ide	entify (1) where the pollution may come from and (2)
any corrective a	ctions taken.	× .	(2)
	A . T		
	110	1)181	HARGS
	100	ンレンレト	HARGE
	• 7		
Stormwater Collector	's Signature and	Doto:	1 9 1 1
Stormwater Evaning	-'s Oissature and	Date:	planche of him 11/5/19
Stormwater Examine	rs Signature and	Date:	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Note –	Sample should b	e collected and and	alyzed in a colorless glass or plastic bottle.
			plastic bottle.

	Work Activity Work Order	3/7/2019	8:17
Work Order Infor	rmation		
Activity Type	ROUTINE WORK	Work Order No	18360191
Initiated From	HWYOTH HIGHWAYS - OTHER	Project No	SWPPPSF
Problem	H8000 SUPPORT SERVICES	Request Received	7/18/2018
Assigned By	PWSHEN31 SHENTON JR, JOHN	Investigation Due	2/15/2019
Assigned To	PWGROS91 GROSS, DERRICK	Investigation Date	2/10/2019
Department	1312SD SOUTHERN DIST/DAVIDSONVILLE	Scheduled Date 1	2/10/2019
Requested By	PWBROO25 BROOKS, TIARRA A.	Scheduled Date 2	
Status	CL	Scheduled Date 3	
Activity	H8062 SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN	Scheduled Date 4	
Priority	H2	Completed Date	2/10/2019
Completed By	PWGROS91 GROSS, DERRICK	Time Completed	

#### **Problem Information**

**Problem Details** 

PERFORM A WET WEATHER INSPECTION QUARTLEY AT EACH DISCHARGE POINT (OUTFALL). WITHIN 30 MINUTES OF ANY PERCIPIATION EVENT WHERE THERE IS A MEASURABLE DISCHARGE. AT LEAST ONE QUARTERLY VISUAL ASSESSMENT MUST CAPTURE SNOWMENT DISCHARGE. IF THERE IS NO DISCHARGE, THEN NOTE "NO DISCHARGE" BUT COMPLETE AND RETAIN DOCUMENTATION. FORM B: MDE QUARTERLY VISUAL MONITORING FORM OUTFALLS: 001 STORMWATER POND BMP OVERFLOW ( BY DOVER RD ) 002 SAND FILTER OVERFLOW ( NORTH SIDE OF FACILTY ADJACENT TO WALMART )

Address 6657 Street OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND RD

Cross Street SOLOMONS ISLAND RD Map Book New Map Book

Location FRIENDSHIP YARD SITE

Subdivision **FRIENDSHIP** City FRIENDSHIP Zip 20758

Customer Information

Customer Name ANON, ANON

Address Street

City State MD Zip

Home Phone (410) 222-1933 Ext. Second Phone ( Ext.

Elected/Project

E/O Aide **Elected Official** 

Structure/Equipment Information

Structure/Equipment No US DS No. Of Structures

Structure/Equipment Type

Address Street

Cross Street Area Designator Miss Utility Number

Activity H8062 SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN Completed Date2/10/2019

Action Taken NO DISCHARGE AT FRIENDSHIP YARD DG. 2/10/19

tel.

1

Page

Time Completed

# Quarterly Visual Monitoring Form Fill out a separate form for each outfall sampled.

LT. . . . . .

S	Sample Location	FRIE	NDS	THE	2/10/19				
C	Quarter / Year:	2019		ime Collected:	NA	Dat	e / Time Exa	amined:	0730
	Qualifying Storm	Event?	Yes	No	Runoff Sou	ırce:	Rainfall	Sn	owmelt
_1	ollector's lame & Title				2055	Ru	ns II	_	
	xaminer's lame & Title	DE	RRIC	KT. G	Frais	R	MSIL		
	Parameter			scription	12033		neter Charac	storictics	
1.	Color			appear to have	If Yes, desc Other:		Yellow Bro		Gray
2.	Clarity	Is the storm	water clea		clarity of the	storm	of the followir water? Milky/Cloud	1	
3.	Oil Sheen	Can you see sheen on the Yes					es the sheer loating oil glo		
4	Odor	Does the sar	piple hav	e an odør? <b>No</b>	If Yes, descr Sewage Other:		hemical M lilk Oil/Peti		tten Eggs
5.	Floating Solids	Is there anyt the sample? Yes	hing on t	ne surface of No	If Yes, descr Sewage I Other:		Suds Oily Fowl Excrem		Garbage
6.	Suspended Solids	Is there anythe sample?	ning sus	pended in the	Describe:			/	
		**:	*Leave s	mple undistur	bed for 30 m	inutes.	***		
7.	Settled Solids	Is there anythe bottom of the Yes	ning settle	ed on the	Describe: (no is not disturb	ote type	e, size and m	naterial afte	er sample
8.	Foam	Does foam of top of the sar shake it?		ace if you	Describe:				
9.	If there are any any corrective a	ctions taken.		pollution ident		the po	ollution may	come from	m and (2)
		·				/ (	7 8		
	ormwater Collecto			NV	Ind	2 6	1/h	on o	7/10/19
Sto	ormwater Examine			A I	ruch	1	Know	12	2/10/19
	Note -	- Sample sho	uld be co	llected and anal	yzed in a colo	rtéss g	láss ór plástic	c bottle.	1 71

	Work Activity Work Order	<b>Page</b> 5/28/2019	10:03
<b>Work Order Infor</b>	mation		
Activity Type	ROUTINE WORK	Work Order No	18360214
Initiated From	HSDS HWY SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM	Project No	SWPPPSD
Problem	H8000 SUPPORT SERVICES	Request Received	7/18/2018
Assigned By	PWSHEN31 SHENTON JR, JOHN	Investigation Due	5/15/2019
Assigned To	PWGROS91 GROSS, DERRICK	Investigation Date	7/19/2018
Department	1312SD SOUTHERN DIST/DAVIDSONVILLE	Scheduled Date 1	7/19/2018
Requested By	PWBROO25 BROOKS, TIARRA A.	Scheduled Date 2	
Status	CL	Scheduled Date 3	
Activity	H8062 SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN	Scheduled Date 4	
Priority	H3	Completed Date	5/17/2019
Completed By	PWGROS91 GROSS, DERRICK	Time Completed	

#### **Problem Information**

Problem Details

PERFORM A WET WEATHER INSPECTION QUARTLEY AT EACH DISCHARGE POINT (OUTFALL). WITHIN 30 MINUTES OF ANY PERCIPIATION EVENT WHERE THERE IS A MEASURABLE DISCHARGE, AT LEAST ONE QUARTERLY VISUAL ASSESSMENT MUST CAPTURE SNOWMENT DISCHARGE. IF THERE IS NO DISCHARGE, THEN NOTE "NO DISCHARGE" BUT COMPLETE AND RETAIN DOCUMENTATION. FORM B: MDE QUARTERLY VISUAL MONITORING FORM OUTFALLS: 001 STORMWATER POND BMP OVERFLOW (BY DOVER RD) 002 SAND FILTER OVERFLOW ( NORTH SIDE OF FACILTY ADJACENT TO WALMART )

∖ddress	6657 St	treet OLD	SOLOMONS ISLAND RD		
ross Street	SOLOMONS ISLAND	D RD	Map Book	New Map Book	
Location	FRIENDSHIP YARD	SITE	- CONTRACTOR - CON	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Subdivision	FRIENDSHIP		City FRIENDSHIP		Zip 20758
<b>Customer Information</b>					toward grant and the second second second
Customer Name					

Customer Name

Address

Street

City Home Phone

(410) 222-1933 Ext.

State MD Zip

Elected/Project

Second Phone (

Ext.

E/O Aide **Elected Official** 

Structure/Equipment Information

Structure/Equipment No

US

DS

No. Of Structures

Structure/Equipment Type

Address

Street

Cross Street

Area Designator

Miss Utility Number

Activity

H8062

SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN

Completed Date5/17/2019

Action Taken NO DISCHARGE AT FRIENDSHIP YARD.. BM..5/17/19

# **Quarterly Visual Monitoring Form**Fill out a separate form for each outfall sampled.

0 1 1 4							
Sample Location	PRI			land			
Quarter / Year:	5-17-19	Date / T	ime Collected:	5-17-19	Date / Time Exam	ined:	7301
<b>Qualifying Stor</b>	m Event?	Yes	(No)	Runoff Sour	ce: Rainfall	Sno	owmelt
Collector's Name & Title	Brier	~	Muchon	5	-17-19	R	ms
Examiner's Name & Title	Brie		1 who		-17.19		ms
Parameter		neter Des	scription		Parameter Characte	ristics	
1. Color			appear to have	If Yes, descri	be: Yellow Brown	Red	Gray
	Yes		No (Clear)				
2. Clarity	Is the storm	water clea	A)	clapity of the	hich of the following stormwater? olids Milky/Cloudy		
	Yes		// No /	Other:	onas wiiky/oloday	Ораці	16
3. Oil Sheen	Can you see sheen on the Yes			Which best de	escribes the sheen?  of Floating oil globu	ıles	
Odor	Does the sa	mple have		If Yes, describ	pe: Chemical Mus our Milk Oil/Petrole		tten Eggs
5. Floating Solids	Is there anyt the sample? Yes		ne surface of	If Yes, described Sewage Other:	pe: Suds Oily F. Vater Fowl Excrement		Garbage
Suspended Solids	Is there anyt sample?	hing susp	pended in the	Describe:			
		*Leave s	ample undistu	rbed for 30 mir	utes ***		
	Is there anyt		property of the second		e type, size and mate	erial afte	r sample
. Settled Solids		e sample)			d for 30 minutes)	o.rar arto	. Sample
	Yes		/No/				
. Foam	Does foam of top of the saleshake it?		ace if you	Describe:			
. If there are ar		ators of	No pollution ident	ifv (1) where t	he pollution may co	ome from	m and (2)
any corrective	actions taken			, (., .,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	politicoli iliay co		iii aiia (Z)

No Discharge

Stormwater Collector's Signature and Date:	Brian	Nlovehard	5-17-19
Stormwater Examiner's Signature and Date:	Bini	Makind	5-19-18
Note - Sample should be collected	ed and analyzed in	a colorless glass or plastic t	pottle

## **Work Activity Work Order**

Page 1 8/14/2019 9:20

**Work Order Information** 

ROUTINE WORK Activity Type Initiated From Work Order No. 19435467 **HMMS** HWY MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT Project No. SWPPPSF19 Problem H8000 SUPPORT SERVICES Request Received 8/12/2019 Assigned By PWSHEN31 SHENTON JR. JOHN Investigation Due 8/19/2019 Assigned To PWJETT10 JETT, DERRICK Investigation Date 8/14/2019 Department 1312SD SOUTHERN DIST/DAVIDSONVILLE Scheduled Date 1 8/31/2019

Requested By PWSHEN31 SHENTON JR, JOHN Scheduled Date 2
Status CL Scheduled Date 3
Activity H8062 SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN Scheduled Date 4

Priority H2 Completed Date 8/14/2019

Completed By PWJETT10 JETT, DERRICK Time Completed

### **Problem Information**

Problem Details PERFORM A WET WEATHER INSPECTION QUARTLEY AT EACH DISCHARGE POINT (OUTFALL). WITHIN 30

MINUTES OF ANY PERCIPIATION EVENT WHERE THERE IS A MEASURABLE DISCHARGE. AT LEAST ONE QUARTERLY VISUAL ASSESSMENT MUST CAPTURE SNOWMENT DISCHARGE. IF THERE IS NO DISCHARGE, THEN NOTE "NO DISCHARGE' BUT COMPLETE AND RETAIN DOCUMENTATION. FORM B: MDE QUARTERLY VISUAL MONITORING FORM OUTFALLS: 001 STORMWATER POND BMP OVERFLOW (BY DOVER RD) 002

SAND FILTER OVERFLOW ( NORTH SIDE OF FACILTY ADJACENT TO WALMART )

Address 6657 Street OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND RD

Cross Street SOLOMONS ISLAND RD Map Book New Map Book

Location FRIENDSHIP YD SITE

Subdivision FRIENDSHIP City FRIENDSHIP Zip 20758

**Customer Information** 

Customer Name ANON, ANON Address 6657 Street OLD SOLOMONS

Address 6657 Street OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND RD

City FRIENDSHIP State MD Zip 20758
Home Phone (410) 222-1933 Ext. Second Phone () Ext.

Elected/Project

E/O Aide Elected Official

Structure/Equipment Information

Structure/Equipment No US DS No. Of Structures

Structure/Equipment Type

Address Street
Cross Street
Area Designator

Miss Utility Number
Activity H8062 SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN

H8062 SAFETY FUNCTIONS & FACILITY IN Completed Date 8/14/2019

Action Taken AUGUST 2019 QUARTERLY WET WEATHER INSPECTION

WATER SAMPLE TAKEN ... NO VISABLE SIGNS OF POLLUTION FOUND

FRIENDSHIP POND SITE ... 14AUG19 DJETT

# Quarterly Visual Monitoring Form Fill out a separate form for each outfall sampled.

-					White is		SS 3514770	
S	ample Location	HSF	C 10000 10000 10000			0.5		
C	luarter / Year:	14 Aug 19 Date / Time	Collected:	1000 hrs	Date /	Time Exami	ned:	1000 hos
C	ualifying Storm	Event? Yes	No	Runoff Source	e:	Rainfall	Sn	owmelt
	ollector's	01/5/7		2 ms				
	ame & Title	Derrick E SeTI	{(	(1002				
	xaminer's ame & Title	Verrick E JeTI		Sms				
_	Parameter	Parameter Descrip				er Characte		Sent a
1.	Color	Does the stormwater appearing color?  Yes  No	ear to have	If Yes, describ Other.	e: Ye	llow Brown	Red	Gray
2.	Clarity	Is the stormwater clear?	No	If not clear, who clarity of the single Suspended So	tormwat	ter?		
_		Oan was a nainh as at		Other:		4h - ah - an 2		
3.	Oil Sheen	Can you see a rainbow eff sheen on the water surface Yes		Which best de Rainbow shee Other:			les	
		Does the sample have an	odor?	If Yes, describ	e: Che	mical Mus	ty Ro	tten Eggs
4.	Odor	Yes	No	Sewage So Other:	our Milk	Oil/Petrole	eum	
5.	Floating Solids	Is there anything on the su the sample? Yes	No No	If Yes, describ Sewage W Other:		ıds Oily Fi wl Excrement		Garbage
6.	Suspended Solids	Is there anything suspend sample?  Yes	ed in the	Describe:				
		***Leave samp	le undistur	bed for 30 min	utes.**	*		
7.	Settled Solids	Is there anything settled o bottom of the sample?  Yes	n the	Describe: (not is not disturbed			erial afte	er sample
8.	Foam	Does foam or material form top of the sample surface shake it? Yes		Describe:				
9.	If there are any any corrective a	visible indicators of poll		ify (1) where the	he pollı	ution may c	ome fro	om and (2)

NO- N/A

1 . Le DINS
Stormwater Collector's Signature and Date: Jule 14Hus 19
Stormwater Examiner's Signature and Date: Sent E 14 Acg 19
Note - Sample should be collected and analyzed in a colorless glass or plastic bottle.